-TIT CEDAMI LLE Cedarville University

UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville
Baseball Schedules Baseball
Spring 2008
2008 Baseball Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_schedules

b‘ Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation
Cedarville University, "2008 Baseball Schedule" (2008). Baseball Schedules. 41.
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_schedules/41

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for
inclusion in Baseball Schedules by an authorized
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For

more information, please contact '-“-I' CENTENNIAL LIBRARY
C

digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_schedules%2F41&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_schedules%2F41&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_schedules%2F41&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_schedules/41?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_schedules%2F41&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

Feb. 23

March 1
March 3
March 3
March 4
March 4
March 5
March 6
March 6
March 7
March 8
March 11
March 15
March 17
March 20
March 21
March 25
March 27
March 29

April 2
April 4
April 5
April 7
April 8
April 11
April 12
April 15
April 17
April 19
April 22
April 24
April 25
April 26

Sa

Sa
Mo
Mo
Tu
Tu
We
Th
Th
Fr
Sa
Tu
Sa
Mo
Th
Fr
Tu
Th
Sa

We
Fr
Sa
Mo
Tu
Fr
Sa
Tu
Th
Sa
Tu
Th
Fr
Sa

Cedarville University
"Yellow Jackets"
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at Asbury (2)

at Florida College (2)
Evangel+ (1)

Grace+ (1)

Hannibal LaGrange+ (1)
Robert Morris (lll.)+ (1)
Evangel+ (1)

Grace+ (1)
Northwestern+ (1)
Indiana Wesleyan+ (1)
at Clearwater Invitational
GRACE (2)

SPRING ARBOR (2)
CONCORDIA (Mich.) (2)
WALSH* (2)

POINT PARK* (2)

at Wright State (1)

at Mount Vernon Nazarene* (2)
at Malone* (2)

OHIO DOMINICAN* (2)
NOTRE DAME (2)
NOTRE DAME* (2)
WILMINGTON (1)

at Ohio Dominican* (2)
URBANA* (2)

at Urbana* (2)

at Shawnee State* (2)
EARLHAM (1) at Fifth/Third Field
MIAMI-MIDDLETOWN (2)
SHAWNEE STATE* (2)
EARLHAM (2)

at Rio Grande* (2)

RIO GRANDE" (2)

* American Mideast Conference Games
+ Clearwater (Fla.) Invitational
All starting times local

Wilmore, KY

Temple Terrace, FL

Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Dayton, OH

Mount Vernon, OH

Canton, OH

Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Columbus, OH
Cedarville
Urbana, OH
Portsmouth, OH
Dayton, OH
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarvilie

Rio Grande, OH
Cedarville

1p.m.

12 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
9a.m.
1:15 p.m.
12 p.m.
3 p.m.

7 p.m.
9:45 a.m.
TBA

1 p.m.
12 p.m.
1p.m.

1 p.m.
1p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1 p.m.
1p.m.

2p.m.
1p.m.
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4 p.m.
2p.m.
2 p.m.
1p.m.
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1p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
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